
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLOWLAB5	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $570.01
2024-06-02 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/27	TO	6/2 txn_YRH9kPA -$0.32 $569.69
2024-06-12 Donation	from	CINDY	ADELIA txn_R2HMGJg $5.00 $574.69
2024-06-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/10	TO	6/16 txn_kWHRKvE -$0.35 $574.34
2024-06-19 Donation	from	LISA	KHOLDI txn_brHO67k $50.00 $624.34
2024-06-19 Donation	from	JARED	KAROL txn_zVHdPAy $50.00 $674.34
2024-06-19 Donation	from	STACY	CASSON txn_LgHJMNM $5.00 $679.34
2024-06-19 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_d7Hvp5G $20.00 $699.34
2024-06-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/17	TO	6/23 txn_qkH8xEA -$8.75 $690.59
2024-06-24 ROOTS	OF	CHANGE txn_LgHJ9k9 -$480.00 $210.59
2024-06-25 Donation	from	SHARON	HURLEY	HALL txn_BZHoKGM $5.00 $215.59
2024-06-26 Check	deposit txn_d7Hvp2a $3,000.00 $3,215.59
2024-06-30 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/24	TO	6/30 txn_d7Hvd68 -$210.35 $3,005.24

WITHDRAWN:	$699.77.	DEPOSITED:	$3,135.00. $3,005.24

FLOWLab5	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FLOWLab5's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


